ADMINISTRATIVA
ACADEMICA
DIRECTIVA
AUXILIAR
DIRECTIVA
ACADEMICA
ACADEMICA
ADMINISTRATIVA
ADMINISTRATIVA
ADMINISTRATIVA
ACADEMICA
PROFESIONAL
ACADEMICA
ADMINISTRATIVA
ACADEMICA
DIRECTIVA
TECNICA
DIRECTIVA
ACADEMICA
ACADEMICA
ACADEMICA
ACADEMICA
ADMINISTRATIVA
ACADEMICA
ACADEMICA
ACADEMICA
DIRECTIVA
DIRECTIVA
ADMINISTRATIVA
ADMINISTRATIVA
ACADEMICA
AUXILIAR
ACADEMICA
ACADEMICA
ACADEMICA
ADMINISTRATIVA
ADMINISTRATIVA
AUXILIAR
ACADEMICA
TECNICA
DIRECTIVA
ACADEMICA
ADMINISTRATIVA
ADMINISTRATIVA
ADMINISTRATIVA
AUXILIAR
ACADEMICA
ACADEMICA
ADMINISTRATIVA
DIRECTIVA
ADMINISTRATIVA
ACADEMICA
ACADEMICA
DIRECTIVA
ADMINISTRATIVA
TECNICA
DIRECTIVA
TECNICA
ACADEMICA
ACADEMICA
DIRECTIVA
ACADEMICA
AUXILIAR
ACADEMICA
ACADEMICA
ADMINISTRATIVA
ADMINISTRATIVA
ADMINISTRATIVA
ACADEMICA
ADMINISTRATIVA
ADMINISTRATIVA
ACADEMICA
ADMINISTRATIVA
ACADEMICA
ACADEMICA
ACADEMICA
ACADEMICA
AUXILIAR
ACADEMICA
ADMINISTRATIVA
DIRECTIVA
ADMINISTRATIVA
ACADEMICA
DIRECTIVA

ABRIGO
ACEVEDO
ALVAREZ
ANDRADE
ARANCIBIA
ARANDA
ARAVENA
ARAYA

AZAHARVICH
BAEZA
BALBOA
BARBOSA
BARRIGA
BASTIAS
BENAVENTE
BRAND
BRAVO
BUCCIONI
BUSTOS
CALDERON
CAMPOS
CANTARERO

CASTILLO
CASTRO
CATALDO
CERDA
CERMERNO
CEVERIO
CHAPARRO
CHEUQUEMAN
COFRE
COLLINAO
CONTRERAS
CORBINAUD
CORDOVA
CORNEJO
CORNEJO
CORNEJO
CORREA
CORREA

ESCUDERO
ESPINOSA
ESPINOZA
FARIAS
FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ
FERRADA
FIGUEROA
FLEISCHMANN
FLORES
FUENTEALBA
FUENTES
FUENTES
FUENTES
FUNES
GAETE
GALLEGO
GARATE
GARCIA

Apellido materno
MARTINEZ
BANSE
EUGENIN
CIFUENTES
ARREDONDO
CHACON
NURNEZ
INOSTROZA
VERGARA
MORALES
ERAZO
CARRASCO
GONZALEZ
FUENTES
NAVARRO
HERRERA
PADILLA
ROMAN
ESPINOSA
DOMINGUEZ

BUSTOS
GONZALEZ
KAHLER
CAMPOS
THOMAS
FINCHEIRA
RAMIREZ
RIVERA
VALDES
ARIAS
NAVEA
CARVAIAL
MEZA
FLORES
RAMIREZ
FUENTES
GAJARDO
SAEZ
MARIN
PEREZ
CERDA
CABRERA
NARANJO
ROJAS
DEVES
SILVA
FUENTES
ORDENES
TRONCOSO
LEIVA
BRAVO
DUARTE
GONZALEZ
MADRID
ROJAS
ZUNIGA
CONCHA
CASTRO
SANTIS
WASAFF
ARAVENA
JERIA
ACUNA
VARAS
HIDALGO
PEREZ
CANALES
GUTIERREZ
MENESES
CUBILLOS
DRAGO
MORENO
CACERES
UBILLA
GUTIERREZ
LIRA
OLAVE
BARAHONA
MEJIAS
OLIVARES
PIZARRO
REQUENA

Nombres
ANA MARLENE
BARBARA OLGA
JORGE

WALTER ARMANDO
JAIME MANUEL
ANGEL OMAR

MILTON HUGO

JORGE AQUILES

LUIS HUMBERTO
FERNANDO ALFREDO
AMALIA DEL CARMEN
PATRICIO GUILLERMO
JOSE ELIAS

DORALISA DEL CARMEN
LUIS ALBERTO
CLAUDIA MARGARITA
JOSE MANUEL

LUIS PATRICIO
EGLANTINA JAVIERA
TERESA GRACIELA
JORGE BENJAMIN
ROLLY RUBEN ANTONIO
ANA DEL PILAR

HILDA LILIANA
EDUARDO ARIEL
OMAR LEONARDO
PABLO IGNACIO
TOMAS REYNALDO
ALEJANDRO EDMUNDO
JOSE ARSENIO
MAURO ALEX

MARIA EUGENIA
MARIO ANDRES

JULIA ANGELA
OLIMPIA ENRIQUETA
JOSE GUILLERMO
ANDREA ELIZABETH
VICTOR MANUEL
FRANCISCO ALBERTO
ANDRES ALEJANDRO
ROBERTO CARLOS
RICARDO OSVALDO
BERTA NELLY

PAMELA MARGARITA
RICHARD ALEX

HUGO ENRIQUE
RAFAEL

MARIA DEL PILAR
MARITZA PAMELA
JOSE MAURICIO
MARIA ISOLINA
CARLOS ALEJANDRO
ANA ANGELA

NICOLAS

VERONICA ALEJANDRA
MANUEL IVAN
LEONARDO IGNACIO
ANGEL PATRICIO
CECILIA ANGELICA
JUAN GUILLERMO
MARISOL PAMELA
HUGO IVAN

JUAN PEDRO

VICTOR HEUGHES
JAVIER ENRIQUE
ALEJANDRA VERONICA
FERNANDO DEL CARMEN
ROSANA INES

ANGEL

MARIANELA DEL ROSARIO
NANCY DEL CARMEN
MARIELA BERNARDITA
MANUEL OSVALDO
FRANCISCO JOSE

TITO ROBERTO
CLAUDIO ARTURO
FERNANDO ROBERTO
NELSON ENRIQUE
VOLTAIRE

MARCELA ELENA
SANDRA JACQUELINE
CARMEN BEATRIZ
BERNARDO GERMAN
CLAUDIA FERNANDA
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forma
ADMINISTRATIVA
ACADEMICA
DIRECTIVA
AUXILIAR
DIRECTIVA
ACADEMICA
ACADEMICA
ADMINISTRATIVA
ADMINISTRATIVA
ADMINISTRATIVA
ACADEMICA
PROFESIONAL
ACADEMICA
ADMINISTRATIVA
ACADEMICA
DIRECTIVA
TECNICA
DIRECTIVA
ACADEMICA
ACADEMICA
ACADEMICA
ACADEMICA
ADMINISTRATIVA
ACADEMICA
ACADEMICA
ACADEMICA
DIRECTIVA
DIRECTIVA
ADMINISTRATIVA
ADMINISTRATIVA
ACADEMICA
AUXILIAR
ACADEMICA
ACADEMICA
ACADEMICA
ADMINISTRATIVA
ADMINISTRATIVA
AUXILIAR
ACADEMICA
TECNICA
DIRECTIVA
ACADEMICA
ADMINISTRATIVA
ADMINISTRATIVA
ADMINISTRATIVA
AUXILIAR
ACADEMICA
ACADEMICA
ADMINISTRATIVA
DIRECTIVA
ADMINISTRATIVA
ACADEMICA
ACADEMICA
DIRECTIVA
ADMINISTRATIVA
TECNICA
DIRECTIVA
TECNICA
ACADEMICA
ACADEMICA
DIRECTIVA
ACADEMICA
AUXILIAR
ACADEMICA
ACADEMICA
ADMINISTRATIVA
ADMINISTRATIVA
ADMINISTRATIVA
ACADEMICA
ADMINISTRATIVA
ADMINISTRATIVA
ACADEMICA
ADMINISTRATIVA
ACADEMICA
ACADEMICA
ACADEMICA
ACADEMICA
AUXILIAR
ACADEMICA
ADMINISTRATIVA
DIRECTIVA
ADMINISTRATIVA
ACADEMICA
DIRECTIVA

Cargo o fun
ADMINISTRATIVO
ACADEMICO
DIRECTIVO
AUXILIAR
DIRECTIVO
ACADEMICO
ACADEMICO
ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO
ACADEMICO
PROFESIONAL
ACADEMICO
ADMINISTRATIVO
ACADEMICO
DIRECTIVO
TECNICO
DIRECTIVO
ACADEMICO
ACADEMICO
ACADEMICO
ACADEMICO
ADMINISTRATIVO
ACADEMICO
ACADEMICO
ACADEMICO
DIRECTIVO
DIRECTIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO
ACADEMICO
AUXILIAR
ACADEMICO
ACADEMICO
ACADEMICO
ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO
AUXILIAR
ACADEMICO
TECNICO
DIRECTIVO
ACADEMICO
ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO
AUXILIAR
ACADEMICO
ACADEMICO
ADMINISTRATIVO
DIRECTIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO
ACADEMICO
ACADEMICO
DIRECTIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO
TECNICO
DIRECTIVO
TECNICO
ACADEMICO
ACADEMICO
DIRECTIVO
ACADEMICO
AUXILIAR
ACADEMICO
ACADEMICO
ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO
ACADEMICO
ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO
ACADEMICO
ADMINISTRATIVO
ACADEMICO
ACADEMICO
ACADEMICO
ACADEMICO
AUXILIAR
ACADEMICO
ADMINISTRATIVO
DIRECTIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO
ACADEMICO
DIRECTIVO

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

RM

——
(105)

(105) (115) (216) (217) (218) (219) (220) (221) (222) (223) (195)
(105) (210) (221)

(105)

(105) (210) (221)

(105) (115) (216) (217) (218) (219) (220) (221) (222) (223) (195)
(105) (216) (217) (218) (219) (220) (221) (222) (223)

(105)

(105)

(105)

(105) (115) (216) (217) (218) (219) (220) (221) (222) (223)
(105) (221)

(219) (220) (221) (223) (195) (105) (115) (216) (217) (218)

(105)

(105) (216) (217) (218) (219) (220) (221) (222) (223)

(105) (210) (221)

(105)

(105) (210) (221)

(105) (216) (217) (218) (219) (220) (221) (222) (223)

(105) (216) (217) (218) (219) (220) (221) (222) (223) (195)
(105) (115) (216) (217) (218) (219) (220) (221) (223) (195)

(105) (115) (216) (217) (218) (219) (220) (221) (222) (223) (195)
(105)

(105) (115) (216) (217) (218) (219) (220) (221) (222) (223) (195)
(105) (216) (217) (218) (219) (220) (221) (222) (223)

(105) (216) (217) (218) (219) (220) (221) (222) (223)

(105) (210) (221)

(105) (210) (221)

(105)

(105)

(105) (115) (216) (217) (218) (219) (220) (221) (222) (223) (195)
(105)

(221) (222) (223) (105) (216) (217) (218) (219) (220)

(105) (216) (217) (218) (219) (220) (221) (222) (223) (195)
(105) (216) (217) (218) (219) (220) (221) (222) (223) (195)
(105)

(105)

(105) (393) (118)

(105) (216) (217) (218) (219) (220) (221) (222) (223) (195)

(105)

(105) (210) (221)

(105) (115) (216) (217) (218) (219) (220) (221) (222) (223) (195)
(105)

(105)

(105)

(105)

(105) (216) (217) (218) (219) (220) (221) (222) (223)

(216) (217) (218) (219) (220) (221) (222) (223) (195)

(105)

(105) (210) (221)

(105) (112) (114)

(105) (216) (217) (218) (219) (220) (221) (222) (223) (195)
(105) (115) (216) (217) (218) (219) (220) (221) (222) (223) (195)
(105) (210) (221)

(105)

(105)

(105) (210) (221)

(105)

(105) (115) (216) (217) (218) (219) (220) (221) (222) (223)

(105) (115) (216) (217) (218) (219) (220) (221) (222) (223) (195)
(105) (216) (210) (217) (221) (218) (376) (219) (220) (221) (222) (223)
(105) (216) (217) (218) (219) (220) (221) (222) (223) (380)

(105) (393) (119)

(105) (115) (216) (217) (218) (219) (220) (221) (222) (223)

(105) (115) (216) (217) (218) (219) (220) (221) (222) (223)

(105) (114)

(105)

(105)
(105) (115) (216) (217) (218) (219) (220) (221) (222) (223)
(105)

(105)

(105) (216) (217) (218) (219) (220) (221) (222) (223)
(105) (215)

(105) (216) (217) (218) (219) (220) (221) (222) (223)
(105) (114) (216) (217) (218) (219) (220) (221) (222) (223)
(105) (115) (216) (217) (218) (219) (220) (221) (222) (223)
(105) (216) (217) (218) (220) (221) (223)

(105)

(105) (115) (216) (217) (218) (219) (220) (221) (222) (223)
(105)

(105) (210) (221)

(105)

(105) (115) (216) (217) (218) (219) (220) (221) (222) (223)
(105) (210) (221)

Unidad monetaria
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos
pesos

Remuneracion bruta

2
1196581
3629773
3941619
1100183
2971788
3555515
3139414

937172

782162

952047
2894249
2250741
1892425
1249906
2578595
3138430
1211447
5820767
3403504
2809883
1331131
3683554
1192218
3933449
3383221
2556737
4357296
4296355
1117373
1082993
3644797

758185
3047510
3215146
2908149
1012142
1159188
1123080
3275112
1201885
3915473
3463642
1192218
1159188
1048612
1044273
3362937
3369270
1196581
3777226
1487483
3259517
3713537
3662072
1137594
1100183
3832773
1155369
3481217
3675447
5927349
3454048
1275706
2977306
3481217
1364851
1084269
1102044
3628264
1211447
1220657
2578595
1117373
3157796
2795620
3499598
1524114

931813
3591503
1100183
3915473
1117373
3499598
4415475
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Fecha de inicio ddimm/aa
1989-11-03
1986-04-01
2018-10-16
1982-08-01
2005-05-13
1984-09-01
1994-03-01
1986-04-01
1987-08-01
1988-05-01
2006-03-01
1988-10-18
2014-08-16
1986-05-01
1998-04-01
2014-07-01
1985-04-08
1996-04-15
2004-03-01
2003-08-04
1982-08-15
1985-04-01
1986-04-21
2003-08-04
1984-08-01
2002-03-11
2014-11-01
1985-10-01
1986-04-01
1988-03-01
1992-08-10
1993-03-18
1999-03-15
1990-05-07
1986-04-01
1986-04-01
1989-04-01
1989-09-13
1999-03-15
1988-06-01
1998-10-01
1988-04-01
1988-04-01
1988-04-01
1985-08-12
1983-03-01
1996-03-18
1984-04-01
1987-05-07
2018-03-01
1981-08-01
2003-08-04
1986-04-01
2017-11-01
1996-03-01
1985-04-08
2014-08-01
1996-03-01
2004-03-01
2006-03-08
1994-04-01
1998-03-16
1983-04-04
2004-03-01
1994-03-01
1989-03-01
1988-04-01
1988-03-01
1995-03-13
1988-03-07
1983-06-01
2000-12-01
1996-03-01
1985-06-01
2001-09-01
2002-03-01
2020-04-01
1996-03-01
1994-04-01
1996-03-01
1997-03-10
1990-05-01
2008-03-01
1997-10-01

Fecha de término ddimm/aa
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
21-07-2021
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
21-07-2021
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO
INDEFINIDO

Observaciones

RENUNCIA VOLUNTARIA

RENUNCIA VOLUNTARIA



ACADEMICA
ACADEMICA
DIRECTIVA
ACADEMICA
ACADEMICA
DIRECTIVA
TECNICA
ADMINISTRATIVA
ACADEMICA
TECNICA
ACADEMICA
DIRECTIVA
PROFESIONAL
ADMINISTRATIVA
ACADEMICA
ADMINISTRATIVA
ACADEMICA
ADMINISTRATIVA
DIRECTIVA
ADMINISTRATIVA
ADMINISTRATIVA
DIRECTIVA
ACADEMICA
ADMINISTRATIVA
ACADEMICA
DIRECTIVA
PROFESIONAL
DIRECTIVA
ACADEMICA
ACADEMICA
ACADEMICA
PROFESIONAL
AUXILIAR
DIRECTIVA
ACADEMICA
TECNICA
ACADEMICA
ADMINISTRATIVA
ADMINISTRATIVA
DIRECTIVA
ACADEMICA
DIRECTIVA
DIRECTIVA
ACADEMICA
AUXILIAR
DIRECTIVA
ADMINISTRATIVA
ACADEMICA
ACADEMICA
ACADEMICA
ACADEMICA
ACADEMICA
ACADEMICA
ADMINISTRATIVA
AUXILIAR
ADMINISTRATIVA
ADMINISTRATIVA
ADMINISTRATIVA
ADMINISTRATIVA
DIRECTIVA
ACADEMICA
ADMINISTRATIVA
ACADEMICA
ADMINISTRATIVA
ADMINISTRATIVA
ACADEMICA
DIRECTIVA
ACADEMICA
DIRECTIVA
ADMINISTRATIVA
DIRECTIVA
ACADEMICA
DIRECTIVA
ACADEMICA
DIRECTIVA
ACADEMICA
ACADEMICA
DIRECTIVA
ACADEMICA
DIRECTIVA
ADMINISTRATIVA
ADMINISTRATIVA
ACADEMICA
AUXILIAR
ACADEMICA
DIRECTIVA

GATICA
GAVILANES
GELDES
GOMEZ
GOMEZ

GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ

GUINGUIS
GUTIERREZ
GUTIERREZ
HADERMANN
HANNA
HENRIQUEZ
HENRIQUEZ
HENRIQUEZ

LUCERO
MAGNA
MALDONADO
MALDONADO
MALLEA
MARAMBIO
MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ
MATURANA
MATURANA
MATURANA

MOLINA
MONTECINOS
MONTENEGRO
MOORE
MORALES
MOREIRA
MURNOZ
MURoz
MURNOZ
NAVARRETE
NURNEZ
OLAVARRIETA
OLGUIN
OLIVARES
OPAZO
0OPAZO
OROZCO
OSORIO
OSSANDON
PALMA
PALMA
PALOMINOS
PARODI
PEREIRA
PEREZ
PIMENTEL
PINCHEIRA
PINO

PINTO
PIZARRO
POBLETE
QUINTANA
RAMOS
RIOS

RIVAS
ROBLES
RODRIGUEZ

VILLARROEL

HERNANDEZ
ALARCON
BOBADILLA
CARROZA
TAPIA
VARAS
GARIAZZO
ZUCKER
ARAVENA
BECERRA
BOFILL
CEBALLOS
GUTIERREZ
MENDOZA
SCHEUERMANN
LEON

LOPEZ
ORELL
VALENZUELA
REYES
VERGARA
ZUNIGA
GONZALEZ

PALAVECINO
GARCIA
AGUILERA
MORGADO
STEFONI
BERRIOS
AZOCAR
VELOSO
BUSTAMANTE
BUSTAMANTE
GARRIDO
PINTO
BARAJAS
FUENZALIDA

BAUER
CARRASCO

CONCHA
UNDURRAGA
CORVALAN
BASCUNAN
PONCE
URREA
ZEGERS
BRAVO
BARRIGA
SUAREZ
CAVIERES
IRIBARREN
ORTIZ

ORTIZ
FUENZALIDA
REYES
ARAYA
ARANCIBIA
VALDERRAMA
MARIN

DE PRADA
TARBUSKOVIC
CONEJEROS
NECULQUEO
FAVERIO
GUERRA
PULGAR
CABRERA
BORQUEZ
ROLLAND
HERNANDEZ
CASTILLO
ARRIAGADA

LEONARDO CAUPOLICAN
SUSANA

RODRIGO FERNANDO
LAURA RITA

BEATRIZ ELENA
HUGO MIGUEL

JUAN FRANCISCO
HECTOR MIGUEL
EDUARDO ALBERTO
VICTOR ANDRES
CHRISTIAN EDUARDO
SEBASTIAN ANDRES
MARIA CRISTINA
MONICA CELIDIA
CARMEN GLORIA
MARIA CECILIA
GENARO ROMILIO
MARIA DEL PILAR
ALFONSO ALEJANDRO
MARIA ELIANA
MARGOT ELISABETH
MANUEL DEL CARMEN
CLAUDIO JAVIER
IVAN ALEXIS

JOSE MIGUEL

DIETER KARL ERWIN
HUGO ESTEBAN

LUIS EDUARDO
ALEJANDRO
MANUEL EUGENIO
JORGE ALBERTO
MARIA ISABEL

JUAN ALBERTO
DANIEL ASDRUBAL
RAFAEL ANDRES
MARCO ANTONIO
OSCAR EDUARDO
JOSE PAULINO
MARIO HERNAN
CARLOS ALBERTO
OSCAR GUILLERMO
JUAN OSCAR
LEONARDO PATRICIO
JAIME PATRICIO
HUGO ALADINO
ENRIQUE ALBERTO
CARMEN LUISA
PATRICIA SUSANA
ALVARO RODRIGO
CLAUDIO

CARLOS ANTONIO
MIGUEL ANGEL

JOSE FERNANDO
MARIO HERNAN
JORGE OMAR

JUAN PABLO

LUIS ALFREDO
ANGELA DEL CARMEN
MARIA JACQUELINE
MARIA DEL CARMEN
JUAN PATRICIO
MARGARITA
PATRICIO ORIEL
DANIEL SEGUNDO
VICTOR YORKI

LUIS GUILLERMO
VICTOR HUGO
GUSTAVO ARTURO
SERGIO CRISTIAN
LILIANA IVONNE
YOHANNA ANDREA
MARIA CAROLINA
ROBERTO BORIS
ENRIQUE FERNANDO
ESTEFANIA VALERIA RITA
HECTOR MANUEL
MARIA ELIANA

LUIS LEONIDAS
GUADALUPE DEL CARMEN
VICTOR HUGO

JOSE ANTONIO

RUTH ISABEL
CECILIA DEL CARMEN
PEDRO ENRIQUE
MARCELO EDGARDO
ALBERTO EDUARDO
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SAN MARTIN
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SEPULVEDA
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THODES
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ULLOA
URBANO
URREA
URRUTIA
URZUA
VALENZUELA
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VASQUEZ
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VENEGAS
VENEROS
VERA
VERGARA
VERGARA
VIDELA
VILCHES
VILLALOBOS
VILLALOBOS
VODOPIC
ZAPATA

CURUTCHET

AVILA
GUERRA
RIOS
GALLARDO
LOZANO
MURoz
MANCILLA
ARAYA
MORAGA
MALDONADO
GONZALEZ
TORRES
ZURITA
GONZALEZ
GORIGOITIA
OSORES
VASQUEZ
OLAVE
MURNOZ
BUSTAMANTE
PIZARRO
MONTELLANO
MARQUEZ
MANRIQUE
MEJIA

ALCAYAGA
ALVARADO
BUSTOS
CONTRERAS

QUIROGA
RUIZ TAGLE
MURNOZ
MORALES
RUBIO
GALLI
SEPULVEDA
SOLIS

SOLIS
FERNANDEZ
CACERES

JUAN PABLO

NELSON RICARDO
MARIA ANGELICA
VICTOR MARCELO
SARA FILOMENA
GINA LUISA

MARCO ANTONIO
CARLOS RAMON
WASHINGTON ROBERTO
RAUL HERNAN
MAURICIO NELSON
NANCY ELEANOR
LUIS ENRIQUE

JAIME REINALDO
ZENOBIO RIGOBERTO
LIDIA DE LAS NIEVES
MARCELA PATRICIA
MARIA LORETO
ROSA ELENA
SANDRA CECILIA
OSCAR REINALDO
LUIS EDUARDO
MIGUEL GABRIEL
LUIS LEONARDO
CARLOS ALEJANDRO
CAROLINA

FELIPE JAVIER
ESTEBAN MANUEL
PABLO FRANCISCO
ANA EUGENIA
MONICA ELIZABETH
MARIA SOLEDAD
JUAN ALEJANDRO
MARIO ERNESTO
RAMIRO EMILIO
HECTOR ANDRES
EGIDIO ALBERTO
ELIZABETH DEL CARMEN
FERNANDO CRISTIAN
JOSE LIBORIO
MARGARITA DEL CARMEN
CRESCENTE

MARCO ANTONIO
HECTOR ENRIQUE
LUIS ADOLFO

ELVIRA HALINA DEL ROSARIO
RODRIGO ALEJANDRO
JUAN LUIS
ALEJANDRO

VIVIANA DEL PILAR
DIANA ANTONIA
CECILIA DEL CARMEN
JORGE ENRIQUE
JUAN ISIDRO

PEDRO

HELEN PAOLA

LUIS AVERCIO

OMAR HERIBERTO
MARIA ALEJANDRA
SANTIAGO ENRIQUE
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